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SUPER LIGA - 2a Etapa
Interlagos 26/ 28/ Janeiro 2021

,'_""\“—-r

-—'
- de
Lemansll @ Y555 =0

www.verderosso.com.br

ICampeonato Paulista Super Liga 2a etapa

Interlagos 4,309 Km ._._.

Sexta
2a Formula 26/02/2021 10:55. ..-...
Qualify . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(44) Sandro Freitas
1 2:07.119 +3.255 11:20:00.415
2 2:05.980 +2.116 11:22:06.395
3 2:04.816 +0.952 11:24:11.211
4 2:03.864 - 11:26:15.075
(035) Rodrigo Gimenes
1 18:10.714 +16:04.923 11:17:58.013
2 2:08.385 +2.594 11:20:06.398
3 2:08.029 +2.238 11:22:14.427
4 2:06.082 +0.291 11:24:20.509
5 2:05.791 - 11:26:26.300
(70) Alexander Santos Bonilha
1 2:09.839 +2.325 11:20:01.847
2 2:09.981 +2.467 11:22:11.828
3 2:07.514 - 11:24:19.342
4 2:25.189 +17.675 11:26:44.531
(6) Pedro Serrano
1 2:15.142 +7.341 11:00:28.403
2 17:34.567 +15:26.766 11:18:02.970
3 2:10.360 +2.559 11:20:13.330
4 2:08.736 +0.935 11:22:22.066
5 2:07.801 - 11:24:29.867
6 2:08.552 +0.751 11:26:38.419
(32) Jose Daniel
1 2:11.999 +3.197 11:19:46.311
2 2:10.501 +1.699 11:21:56.812
3 2:09.177 +0.375 11:24:05.989
4 2:08.802 - 11:26:14.791
(05) Marcel Fachini
1 17:11.713 +15:00.821 11:17:57.254
2 2:36.555 +25.663 11:20:33.809
3 2:13.501 +2.609 11:22:47.310
4 2:10.892 11:24:58.202
5 2:11.386 +0.494 11:27:09.588
(27) Marcelo Brasil
1 2:23.479 +9.049 11:20:22.291
2 2:18.454 +4.024 11:22:40.745
3 2:15.234 +0.804 11:24:55.979
4 2:14.430 - 11:27:10.409
(64) Willian Amer
1 21:02.371 +18:40.926 11:20:38.504
2 2:27.386 +5.941 11:23:05.890
3 2:21.445 - 11:25:27.335
(37) Alex Paulo
1 18:19.053 +15:52.174 11:18:33.774
2 2:33.023 +6.144 11:21:06.797
3 2:29.606 +2.727 11:23:36.403
4 2:26.879 - 11:26:03.282
(26) Bruno Banbieri
1 2:31.584 - 11:24:25.570
(5) Edson Barbieri
1 2:47.825 +0.485 11:21:14.180
2 2:47.340 - 11:24:01.520
3 2:48.266 +0.926 11:26:49.786
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